
RFP 081-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Samuel Ramirez Daniel Kruck October 5, 2020

Email: ramist@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Arcadis David O'Conner 727-639-5567 david.Oconnor@arcadis.com
X

Arcadis John Kersten 407-660-1133 john.kersten@arcadis.com
X

Arcadis Seth Finnicum 904-608-6153 seth.finnicum@arcadis.com
X

Burns & McDonnell Steven Thompson 614-453-7843 sthompson@burnsmcd.com
X

C&ES Steven Davis 904-652-1186 sdavis@candesconsults.com
X X X

CDM Smith Shayne Wood 904-527-6703 woodsh@cdmsmith.com
X

CMTS LLC Ejaz Ahmad 904-219-3994 eahmad@cmtsllc.com
X

Constantine Engineering, LLC Amelia McQuade 904-562-2185 amcquade@tcgeng.com
X

Constantine Engineering, LLC Kart Vaith 904-562-2185 kvaith@tcgeng.com
X

CPH, Inc Stacey Ranucci 904-332-0999 x4408 sranucci@cphcorp.com
X

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Gary Sneddon 904-448-5300 gsneddon@cmtengr.com
X

Four Waters Engineering Christina Popoli 904-414-2400 x56 cpopoli@4weng.com
X X X

Jacobs Larry Gunn 904-224-3179 larry.gunn@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Mike Dykes mike.dykes@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Ron Stewart 864-552-1552 ron.stewart@jacobs.com
X

Mott MacDonald Daniel Keck 251-287-9260 daniel.keck@mottmac.com
X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Smith leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Wright-Pierce Steven Hallowell 407-906-1776 steve.hallowell@wright-pierce.com
X

Alpha Envirotech Consulting Amy Fu 904-382-0083 amy.fu@aenvirotech.com
X X

CSI Geo, Inc William Price 904-641-1993 x205 wprice@csi-geo.com
X X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Halff Associates, Inc Michael Coffey 904-456-9802 mcoffey@halff.com

Wade Trim Oscar Duarte 321-728-3389 oduarte@wadetrim.com

Tetra Tech Tim O. Moore 757-278-4048 tim.moore2@tetratech.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Engineering Services for the 5104 118th St - Class III/IV PS and 

        6217 Wilson Blvd. - Class III/IV PS Rehabilitation Projects

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

1:00 PM

                                                    Location: JEA WebEx 

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


